
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
10 

3 
21 
27 
49 
93 
89 
80 
74 
48 
40 
82 
77 

121 
33 
99 
70 

6 
5 
7 

11 
13 
24 
44 

9 

Name 
POLLINI Gioele 
PELLEGRINO Giacomo 
TOCU Riccardo 
CAMPAGNA Andrea 
ZANIBONI Matteo 
GASPARINI Riccardo 
CAZZANIGA Guido 
SANTI Raul Arcadius 
REGA Bruno 
PIRIA Antonino 
COLOMBO Claudio 
SABBATINI Diego 
NAVATTA Francesco 
BRUNETTI Lorenzo 
D I  G I O V A M B ATT I S TA  F e l ic i a n o  
BINI Gabriele 
PERILLO Gianni 
BERETTA Massimiliano 
DAL L'O GL IO  R ich a rd  Dav id e  
POJER Moreno 
LOLLI Giuliano 
IERVOLINO Gianluca 
MARECH Giuseppe 
BENVENUTI Mario 
COGONI Matteo 

Class 
PC015H 
PC015 Y 
PC015H 
PC015 Y 
PC015 Y 
PC015 Y 
PC015 Y 
PC015H 
P C 0 1 5 H  O v e r  
PC015H 
PC015 Y 
PC015 Y 
PC015 Y 
PC015 Y 
P C 0 1 5 Y  O v e r  
P C 0 1 5 Y  O v e r  
P C 0 1 5 H  O v e r  
PC015H 
PC015H 
PC015H 
P C 0 1 5 Y  O v e r  
P C 0 1 5 Y  O v e r  
P C 0 1 5 Y  O v e r  
P C 0 1 5 H  O v e r  
PC015H 

Club 

ASD GIACOMO RACE 

P RE D A T O R 'S  FA C T O RY  T E A M  

GRT MOTORSPORT 

NEM RACING ASD 

NEM RACING ASD 

NEM RACING ASD 

P RE D A T O R 'S  FA C T O RY  T E A M  

STRATORACING 

ASD GLI ARRANGIATOS 

PIRIA CORSE 

P RE D A T O R 'S  FA C T O RY  T E A M  

NEM RACING ASD 

NEM RACING ASD 

NEM RACING ASD 

NEM RACING ASD 

P RE D A T O R 'S  FA C T O RY  T E A M  

TC RACING 

APB RACING TEAM 

APB RACING TEAM 

NEM RACING ASD 

LOMEC TEAM 

P RE D A T O R 'S  FA C T O RY  T E A M  

SCUDERIA CIRELLI 

TOP TEAM 

TC RACING 

Model 

PC015 H 

PC015 Y 

PC015 H 

PC015 Y 

PC015 Y 

PC015 Y 

PC015 Y 

PC015 H 

PC015 H 

PC015 H 

PC015 Y 

PC015 Y 

PC015 Y 

PC015 Y 

PC015 Y 

PC016 Y 

PC015 H 

PC015 H 

PC015 H 

PC015 H 

PC015 Y 

PC016 Y 

PC015 Y 

PC015 H 

PC015 H 

Best Tm 
1:49.431 
1:49.737 
1:49.887 
1:50.261 
1:50.848 
1:51.977 
1:52.332 
1:52.779 
1:52.994 
1:53.005 
1:53.762 
1:53.810 
1:53.868 
1:54.286 
1:55.025 
1:55.756 
1:56.022 
1:56.488 
1:56.684 
1:56.938 
1:57.093 
1:57.860 
1:58.862 
1:58.978 
1:59.925 

In Lap 

6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
6 
8 
9 
6 
8 
9 
7 
6 
1 
9 
6 
9 
5 
7 
9 
5 
9 
4 
5 
8 

Diff 

0.306 
0.456 
0.830 
1.417 
2.546 
2.901 
3.348 
3.563 
3.574 
4.331 
4.379 
4.437 
4.855 
5.594 
6.325 
6.591 
7.057 
7.253 
7.507 
7.662 
8.429 
9.431 
9.547 

10.494 

Gap 

0.306 
0.150 
0.374 
0.587 
1.129 
0.355 
0.447 
0.215 
0.011 
0.757 
0.048 
0.058 
0.418 
0.739 
0.731 
0.266 
0.466 
0.196 
0.254 
0.155 
0.767 
1.002 
0.116 
0.947 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 14/11/2025 15:23:17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

FX Racing Weekend Misano Final Round 
Trofeo Predators 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:54:33 

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 

14/11/2025 14:55 


